Nazev soutéze:
Daum /misto konani:
Poradatel::

Druh soutéze:
Disciplina(y)
Kategorie

Reditel soutéze:

Hlavni rozhod¢i:

VC Chrastavy
22.5.2010 Chrastava

AVZO TSC CR Chrastava
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puskové discipliny SM 3x20
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VT

KRATOCHVILOVA

Denisa

52 023 AVZO Chrastava

1993

52 455

91

95

186

70

73

143

87

84

171

500

HEDBAVNA

Klara

52 023 AVZO Chrastava

1993

52 417

93

92

185

72

64

136

82

75

157

478

(VR E-N [8)]

RAJNHA

Tomas

52 023 AVZO Chrastava

1992

52 389

93

93

186

72

67

139

76

69

145

470

BELIK

Jan

0366 SSK Ruprechtice

1994

88

89

177

65

80

145

67

64

131

453

Hlavni rozhoddi:

Puskové discipliny
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